Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

7° =7
64
81

3 Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

4% =7
52 = 25
6> — 36

5 Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

32=0
42
52 =7

7 Find the perfect square
that is missing from the

52 — 25
62

36
7° =7

© Mobius Math Academy

A

47

49

16

13

27

22

48

52

B

52

46

18

15

25

23

49

51

mobius

Squares - Perfect Squares in Sequence -
Sequence Shown

C

51
F

48
C

19
F

17
C

28
F

26
C

50
F

47

2

10°

4

6

8

Name

Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

0° — 81
100
112 =72

Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

3% =7
4° = 16
52 — 25

Find the perfect square
that is missing from the
sequence

5% — 25
6° =7?

7° =4

Find the perfect square
that is missing from the

8° = 64
0° — 81
10° =7

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

=&
L&D

3

B

120 119 121

124

118

123

10 11 8

12 6 9

38 37 35

34 33 36

B C
101 97 100
E F
102 99 103
1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

