

mobius

Squares - Perfect Squares in Sequence - Sequence Shown

1	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence 72 — ?	A 47	Б 52	51	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence $9^2 = 81$	A 120	119	121
	$8^2 = 64$ $9^2 = 81$	49	46	48	$10^2 = 100$ $11^2 = ?$	D 124	118	123
3	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence 4 ² =?	A 16	B 18	c 19	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence 3 ² =?	A 10	В 11	C 8
	$5^2 = 25$ $6^2 = 36$	13	E 15	F 17	$4^2 = 16$ $5^2 = 25$	D 12	E 6	F 9
5	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence $3^2 = 9$	A 27	В 25	c 28	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence $5^2 = 25$	A 38	В 37	C 35
	$4^2 = 16$ $5^2 = ?$	D 22	E 23	F 26	$6^2 = ?$ $7^2 = 49$	D 34	E 33	F 36
7	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence $5^2 = 25$	A 48	В 49	c 50	Find the perfect square that is missing from the sequence $8^2 = 64$	A 101	В 97	100
	$6^2 = 36$ $7^2 = ?$	D 52	E 51	F 47	$9^2 = 81$ $10^2 = ?$	D 102	E 99	F 103